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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM     TRANS 1        BIKE     TRANS 2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     David Fix              M3539         1/11       14:16        0:33     1:08:23        1:30       42:36     2:07:18
2     Joe Cabel              M4549          1/6       16:16        1:06     1:09:59        1:30       45:13     2:14:03
3     Andy Mixell            M4044         1/12       17:55        1:27     1:12:15        1:30       49:43     2:22:48
4     Phil Hoechst           M1824          1/5       20:52        1:59     1:10:37        1:30       48:16     2:23:12
5     Steven Brandes         M1824          2/5       20:47        1:49     1:16:41        1:30       45:24     2:26:10
6     Brian Hayman           M4549          2/6       22:17        2:09     1:14:43        1:04       47:08     2:27:18
7     Brian Mahaffey         M3539         2/11       17:45        2:10     1:15:53        1:30       50:29     2:27:46
8     Brendan Gately         M3034         1/11       20:20        1:47     1:16:51        1:19       49:26     2:29:40
9     Jeff Gould             M4044         2/12       18:24        2:35     1:14:23        1:25       53:20     2:30:06
10    Jeanne Hoffman         F4044          1/2       18:49        1:44     1:15:57        1:30       53:59     2:31:57
11    Mitch Carter           M4044         3/12       18:00        1:43     1:15:43        1:30       56:32     2:33:27
12    J.t. Kellock           M3539         3/11       21:09        1:42     1:16:12        1:06       53:36     2:33:43
13    Ilya Signayevsky       M1824          3/5       19:56        2:17     1:16:50        1:30       53:41     2:34:12
14    Brenda Hilbelink       F3034          1/5       20:08        2:07     1:21:44        1:20       49:23     2:34:40
15    Kathy Camp             F1824          1/4       24:31        4:15     1:05:00        1:30       59:35     2:34:49
16    Sara Fix               F3539          1/5       21:20        2:09     1:19:59        1:17       50:44     2:35:28
17    Cecilia Brunetti       F3034          2/5       27:56        2:17     1:02:51        1:30     1:01:51     2:36:23
18    Karl Flener            M3034         2/11       17:35        1:42     1:21:23        1:21       54:37     2:36:36
19    Cheryl Ramancionis     F2529          1/4       17:52        1:16     1:19:20        1:12       57:30     2:37:08
20    Zachary Wilson         M2529          1/5       20:05        3:09     1:15:43        1:28       57:25     2:37:49
21    Jessica Linberts       F1824          2/4       24:37        2:25     1:21:59        1:30       47:43     2:38:13
22    Michael Obrien         M4044         4/12       20:43        3:01     1:19:04        1:19       56:02     2:40:06
23    Kurt Hemmingsen        M2529          2/5       23:10        3:30     1:19:06        1:30       53:14     2:40:29
24    Sanford Ginsburg       M3034         3/11       22:42        2:40     1:22:10        1:30       51:34     2:40:35
25    Rodney Bolman Jr       M3034         4/11       20:05        4:11     1:19:12        1:30       55:40     2:40:37
26    Ray Shane              M5054          1/2       20:53        2:55     1:17:38        1:30       59:06     2:42:01
27    Bruce Popp             M4044         5/12       27:57        5:28     1:00:21        1:30     1:06:55     2:42:09
28    Casey Klick            M1824          4/5       26:19        5:46     1:01:51        1:30     1:07:48     2:43:12
29    Anne Stephenson        F2529          2/4       27:55        2:12     1:06:25        1:30     1:05:12     2:43:12
30    Kevin Kay              M3034         5/11       21:14        2:13     1:13:29        1:30     1:04:48     2:43:13
31    Steve Davis            M4549          3/6       23:49        2:35     1:19:47        1:26       55:42     2:43:18
32    Matt Boller            M3539         4/11       21:53        2:18     1:17:52        1:21     1:00:17     2:43:39
33    Kevin Wysocki          M2529          3/5       18:03        2:11     1:20:46        1:30     1:01:24     2:43:51
34    Sue Roberts            F3539          2/5       18:45        1:56     1:20:20        1:30     1:02:09     2:44:39
35    Charles Roth           M2529          4/5       20:39        1:43     1:21:47        1:16     1:00:02     2:45:25
36    David Pasterski        M3539         5/11       24:13        2:43     1:20:33        1:30       58:36     2:47:34
37    Kate Barbour           F4044          2/2       18:17        2:05     1:23:11        1:30     1:04:11     2:49:12
38    Steven Quirk           M4044         6/12       22:12        2:56     1:24:43        1:30       58:05     2:49:24
39    Helen Lesser           F3034          3/5       19:34        1:42     1:21:54        1:30     1:05:29     2:50:07
40    Gil Hannon             M4044         7/12       27:21        2:15     1:24:59        1:52       54:26     2:50:50
41    Don Carlson            M3034         6/11       28:31        2:54     1:23:39        1:48       54:11     2:51:01
42    Peter Barker           M4549          4/6       26:01        2:47     1:22:17        1:30       58:35     2:51:07
43    Ilya Bakshee           M2529          5/5       32:56        3:17     1:24:56        1:38       50:48     2:53:33
44    Laura Koeferl          F3034          4/5       21:50        2:37     1:26:27        1:30     1:02:14     2:54:37
45    Ellen Nowak            F3539          3/5       21:27        2:26     1:15:08        1:30     1:14:27     2:54:56
46    James Marino           M4044         8/12       24:09        3:00     1:21:57        1:30     1:04:24     2:54:59
47    David Feldmeier        M3034         7/11       24:29        2:37     1:21:50        1:30     1:04:38     2:55:02
48    John Mccracken         M3539         6/11       21:16        3:27     1:29:40        1:57     1:01:13     2:57:30
49    Robert Murphy          M3539         7/11       23:04        3:18     1:26:19        1:50     1:04:55     2:59:24
50    Sarah Sharon           F1824          3/4       24:21        2:41     1:26:13        1:36     1:09:55     3:04:44
51    Eric Santa             M1824          5/5       30:43        4:52     1:06:07        1:30     1:23:36     3:06:47
52    R. Scott Frech         M3034         8/11       20:26        4:06     1:26:24        1:30     1:16:05     3:08:30
53    Michael Allen          M5054          2/2       24:33        4:57     1:30:24        3:52     1:05:05     3:08:49
54    Patrick Toft           M3034         9/11       26:33        3:15     1:28:21        2:38     1:08:51     3:09:37
55    Hilary Toft            F2529          3/4       23:49        3:54     1:33:58        2:01     1:06:09     3:09:50
56    Jill Karofsky          F3539          4/5       31:38        3:02     1:30:39        2:03     1:03:36     3:10:56
57    Mark Menacho           M3034        10/11       24:34        2:13     1:33:13        3:38     1:07:23     3:10:59
58    Edmund Sabo Ii         M3539         8/11       26:47        3:46     1:36:45        1:36     1:03:06     3:11:59
59    Jeff Bidstrup          M3539         9/11       36:37        3:40     1:36:26        2:09       53:29     3:12:19
60    Austan Goolsbee        M3539        10/11       22:50        3:23     1:41:47        2:14     1:02:57     3:13:09
61    Phil Herlihey          M4044         9/12       26:04        3:00     1:29:31        1:43     1:12:55     3:13:12
62    Gary Ledin             M4044        10/12       23:30        3:05     1:36:48        2:19     1:09:42     3:15:21
63    Dave Orlowski          M4549          5/6       24:28        3:30     1:31:34        4:15     1:15:07     3:18:52
64    Carl Frank             M3539        11/11       23:23        2:46     1:29:30        2:06     1:22:05     3:19:47
65    Tracy Treger           F3539          5/5       21:48        3:05     1:36:13        1:57     1:18:13     3:21:14
66    Douglas A. Kramer      M6099          1/1       31:05        5:46     1:28:56        3:44     1:11:56     3:21:26
67    Tara Duggan            F2529          4/4       23:40        2:37     1:38:05        1:41     1:16:01     3:22:02
68    Kevin Kelly            M4549          6/6       28:13        4:04     1:39:01        1:30     1:16:18     3:29:04
69    Lisa Mcdonald          F1824          4/4       26:18        4:33     1:42:11        1:31     1:19:05     3:33:35
70    David Schmitt          M3034        11/11       30:36        4:50     1:49:40        2:27     1:12:03     3:39:35
71    Sally Richards         F3034          5/5       31:40        4:51     1:48:39        1:32     1:14:35     3:41:15
72    William Berg           M4044        11/12       26:35        3:45     1:59:18        2:38     1:12:35     3:44:50
73    Charles Kirkpatrick    M4044        12/12       27:19        2:18     2:00:02        2:38     1:12:35     3:44:50
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